25-26 Frontier Band Calendar

Band Camp
Mon. - Fri. August 4-8 Band Camp FHS
Mon. - Fri. August 11-15 Band Camp FHS

Football Games- Marching Season
*call time for home games is 5:30, call time for away games varies

Thursday August 21 Bridgeport Home
Friday August 29 Miller Home
Friday September 5 Clay Batelle Away
Friday September 12 Shadyside Away
Friday September 19 Valley Away
Friday September 26 St. Marys Home
Friday October 3 Conotton Valley Away
Friday October 10 Magnolia Home
Friday October 17 Shenandoah Home
Friday October 24 River Home
Tuesday November 11 Veterans Day Parade
Saturday December 6 Christmas Parade New Mat

Concert Season

District 9 Honor Band Auditions TBA

Thursday December 11 Christmas Concert FHS
Saturday February 21 Marching Pre-Camp | FHS
Saturday March 21 Marching Pre-Camp Il
TBA March TBA OMEA Large Group Evals
Saturday April 25 Marching Pre-Camp i
Thursday May 7 Spring Concert

Friday May 15 Band Banquet

Friday May 22 Graduation

9:00 - 4:00

9:00 - 4:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
TBA
TBA

6:30
9:00-12:00
9:00-12:00
TBA
9:00-12:00
6:30
6:30
7:00



